logo

NTDB id 48692 STND
NTDB id 472 HSISS4
consensus

logo

NTDB id 48692 STND
NTDB id 472 HSISS4
consensus

logo

NTDB id 48692 STND
NTDB id 472 HSISS4
consensus

logo

NTDB id 48692 STND
NTDB id 472 HSISS4
consensus

logo

NTDB id 48692 STND
NTDB id 472 HSISS4
consensus

logo

NTDB id 48692 STND
NTDB id 472 HSISS4
consensus

RS01680
RS01435

RS01680
RS01435

RS01680
RS01435

RS01680
RS01435

RS01680
RS01435

RS01680
RS01435

WP

WP
WP

WP
WP

WP

WP
WP

WP

014607970.
002883784 .

014607970.
002883784.

014607970.
002883784.

014607970.
002883784

014607970.
002883784.

014607970.
002883784.

[

s BIL T IMALT TANFEL) FLNESATLL RN KV D Rk LAY

BYSKLEGKVTIRKKLTMTTAVVFFLVLSMFTLVVVFSANTLLLQRERQNVNRITISKVVTYIEKDWDSDEELSPEPLLAALYS

MSKLMKLEFGKVTIRKKLTMTTAVVEFLVLSMFTLVVVESANTLLLQRERQNVNINTISKVVTYIEKDWDSDEELSPEPLLAALYS
dkkkk L LL L EE bttt b et b et prrrr et

S e e T A

PKNIYJESIINGVLSEK SLDGQVA SN LYSNQS VYDKKGTFIFTSEEINTDSPPGMSEVNKLKIBVSYKGKRGFLLQVPIYGKD
PKNIY SIINGVLSEKBISLDGQVA SN LYSNQS VYDKKGTFIFTSEERTDSPPGMSEVNKLKRVSYKGKRGFLLQVPIYGKD

TV ROEDLEPNAERLIFLL LE TLVAINLISIR RAET o SN EE

KKTIVGYAQ FHDLEFYYALKERLIFLLIFLEVGMTVLVIATVVVLTSILRPMRQLHETMG IMDSPSDLELRSKIESHDEIGHN
KKTIVGYAQ FHDLEFYYALKERLIFLLIFLEVGMTVLVIAMTVVVLTSILRPMRQLHETMG IWDSPSDLELRSKIESHDEIG
trrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrn

A DRCER G R LERT AV LR P LAY ) 1D LS RS

LA NEN@MMDKIQENNQMQMRFLSDVSHELRTPIAVIKGHMDLLQRWGKNDPEILEESLEAASHEANRMTIMINDMLDSIRVKGS
LA NFN MMDKIQENNQMQOMRFLSDVSHELRTPIAVIKGHMDLLQRWGKNDPEILEESLEAASHEANRMTIMINDMLDSIRVKGS

AT DLt A 1L IS eI L

FF NHRNDTCDLNSSIRTVIGNFRVLH DYQFYLNDBES RPAQIYSQHFEQUITILIDNAVKYSPVNKINIQ TIKALEDEMLVQ
F NHRNDTCDLNSSIRTVIGNFRVLH DYQFYLNDIJERS RPAQIYSQHFEQIITILIDNAVKYSPVNKINIQ TIKALEDEMLVQ
] P

VO£ XE e FERPIRA TS L LA AR LY He T

VQDNGEGISKEDIEHIFERFYRSDKARNRTTTQSGVGIGLSILYQIVEAYRCEIIDVSSELGVGTRFDLYIPFA BETTTPQ E[¢
VQDNGEGISKEDIEHIFERFYRSDKARNRTTTQSGVGIGLSILYQIVEAYRC IDVSSELGVGTRFDLYIPFA [ETTTPQ E)S

K non conserved
B similar
>507% conserved

85

166
170

251
255

336
340

421
425

505
509



